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Key FeaturesKey Features DimensionsDimensions

Colour OptionsColour Options

MountingMounting

# HAWKO Lighting reserve the right to change any data without notification	 **Lumens based on 4000K	 ***CRI 80 as standard

CodeCode Mounting Mounting Power Power CRICRI CCTCCT OpticsOptics DriverDriver FinishFinish LengthLength

H9595 S
P
D
T
W
A

Surface Mounted
Wire Pendant
Rod Pendant
Trimless Recessed
Fixed Wall
Adjustable wall

16
19
26
35
40

16W/m
19 W/m
26 W/m
35 W/m
40W/m

1440lm/m
1882lm/m
2434lm/m
3210lm/m

80
90

CRI>80
CRI>90

30
40
50
TW

3000K
4000K
5000K
2700K - 
6500K

OD Opal DO
DA
PD
CA
TW

Non-Dim
DALI
Push-Dim
Casambi
Tunable 
White

10
11
75
CU

Black
White
Gray
Custom

- XXXX

H9595 - S168030ODDO11 - 2400H9595 - S168030ODDO11 - 2400

•	 Minimum length 600mm 

•	 Maximum module length 4m 

•	 45°, 90°, T, X, Y bends available

•	 IP55 (On request)

•	 3.7kg/m

•	 Custom colours available on request

•	 L80 B10 >100K Hours Lifetime

Surface Mounted (S) Wire Pendant (P)
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Wall Mounted (W)
Wall Mounted Adjustable (A)
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